

Donation/Pledge Form

THANK YOU for supporting Our Sisters' School and ensuring our continuity and success.

I/we will give cash or securities as follows:

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Pledge for calendar year 202	4: \$
VEW BEDFORD.	Pledge for calendar year 202	25: \$
BEDFO	Pledge for calendar year 202	26: \$
	Pledge for calendar year 202	7: \$
1 0 17		une or July - December of each year. OSS operates on a ese boxes, you will help us record it in the appropriate time frame.
Please use my/our gift:	:	
☐ Where it is needed mo	ost.	
☐ For scholarship(s) – s	upport a student's tuition for one	e year at \$10,000.
Other:		
To record your informati	ion correctly, please print:	
Donor Name(s):		
Contact Person (if donor	is an organization):	
Preferred mailing address:		Secondary mailing address:
Address:		Address:
City, State, Zip:		City, State, Zip:
Phone:		Phone:
Dates this address should be used:		Dates this address should be used:
Preferred email(s):		
Please list in OSS publi	ications as a gift from:	
☐ I/we prefer to be lis	sted as anonymous.	
_	this form to Our Sisters' Schoot te stock, please contact Georgie O	ck payable to <i>Our Sisters' School.</i> ol, 145 Brownell Avenue, New Bedford, MA 02740. Goulding, Director of Advancement, 508.994.1255 x305 or
Date of pledge:	Signature(s):	
Ph	none: 508.994.1255 info@OurS	SistersSchool.org www.OurSistersSchool.org

Our Sisters' School, Inc. is organized under Internal Revenue Code 501(c)(3) and gifts are tax-deductible to the extent permissible by law. The mission of Our Sisters' School is to inspire and educate middle school girls from the Greater New Bedford area to reach their full potential in a safe, supportive and challenging environment. Our Sisters' School does not discriminate on the basis race, color, national or ethnic origin, religion, creed or sexual orientation in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship programs, athletic and other school administered programs.